THE NEW STANDARD IN HIGH TORQUE SOLUTIONS.
High Torque
Corded Electric Nutrunners
Designed to be the New Standard in High Torque Solutions
covering a wide torque spectrum up to 4000 Nm.
Cleco’s NeoTek™ 70 Series High Torque Corded Electric Nutrunners are engineered to pro-
vide superior performance, advance ergonomics, lower total cost of ownership and cost-effective
tightening system solutions for demanding high-torque applications.

Tel.: +1 (800) 845 5629
Tel.: +1 (919) 387 0099
Fax: +1 (803) 358 7681
SP-1091-EN   |  0921   |   Specifications subject to change without notice.   |   Cleco® is a registered trademark of Apex Brands, Inc.   |   © 2021
|    HIGH TORQUE CORDED ELECTRIC NUTRUNNERS
70 SERIES INLINE
MODEL NUMBER
TORQUE RANGE
NM
TORQUE RANGE
ft-lb SPEED WEIGHT LENGTH SIDE TO CENTER
OUTPUT DRIVE
min max min max r/min kg lb mm in mm in
70ESN95ND6 23 93 16.9 68.5 1325 5.20 11.46 566 22.28 33.1 1.30 3/4" Sq. Drive
70ESN130ND6 31 124 22.8 91.4 1000 5.20 11.46 566 22.28 33.1 1.30 3/4" Sq. Drive
70ESN185ND6 46 184 33.9 135.7 680 5.20 11.46 566 22.28 33.1 1.30 3/4" Sq. Drive
70ESN245ND6 61 245 45.7 180.7 510 5.20 11.46 566 22.28 33.1 1.30 3/4" Sq. Drive
70ESN355SD8 89 354 65.6 261.0 335 7.60 16.76 610 24.01 38.0 1.49 1" Sq. Drive
70ESN475SD8 118 473 87.0 348.8 250 7.60 16.76 610 24.01 38.0 1.49 1" Sq. Drive
70ESN700SD8 175 699 129.0 515.5 170 7.60 16.76 610 24.01 38.0 1.49 1" Sq. Drive
70ESN850SD8 213 850 157.1 626.9 128 7.60 16.76 610 24.01 38.0 1.49 1" Sq. Drive
70ESN1500TA8T 425 1500 313 1106 43 8.7 19.2 621 24.4 41 1.6 1" Sq. Drive
70ESN2000TA8T 775 2000 572 1475 32 8.7 19.2 621 24.4 41 1.6 1" Sq. Drive
70ESN4000UA12MT 1250 4000 922 2950 18 12.8 28.3 615 24.2 60 2.3 1-1/2" Sq. Drive
70 SERIES RIGHT ANGLE
MODEL NUMBER
TORQUE RANGE
NM
TORQUE RANGE
ft-lb SPEED WEIGHT LENGTH SIDE TO CENTER HEIGHT
OUTPUT DRIVE
min max min max r/min kg lb mm in mm in mm in
70EAN155NA6 39 156 28.7 115.0 740 6.50 14.33 637 25.07 29.5 1.16 62 2.44 3/4" Sq. Drive
70EAN205NA6 52 205 38.3 151.1 555 6.50 14.33 637 25.07 29.5 1.16 62 2.44 3/4" Sq. Drive
70EAN240PA6 60 239 44.2 176.2 480 7.00 15.43 655 25.78 38.0 1.49 68 2.68 3/4" Sq. Drive
70EAN350PA6 88 350 64.9 258.1 325 7.00 15.43 655 25.78 38.0 1.49 68 2.68 3/4" Sq. Drive
70EAN600SA8T 125 600 92 443 190 10.8 23.9 674 26.5 55 2.1 93 3.7 1" Sq. Drive
70EAN800TA8MT 200 800 148 590 115 11.6 25.5 659 25.9 42 1.6 205 8.1 1" Sq. Drive
70EAN1500TA8MT 375 1500 277 1106 60 11.6 25.5 659 25.9 42 1.6 205 8.1 1" Sq. Drive
70EAN2000TB8MT 500 2000 369 1475 35 14.7 32.4 677 26.6 58 2.3 231 9.1 1" Sq. Drive
70EAN4000UA12MT 1250 4000 922 2950 17 18.8 41.6 677 26.6 58 2.3 238 9.4 1-1/2" Sq. Drive
EXTENSION CABLE - 70 SERIES
MODEL NUMBER
LENGTH WEIGHT
m ft kg lb